PWI spare parts - WC flush actuators 2.8.

Push plate INEO SCOP (Code No. 16.746.C8..0000)

No.

Name

IR sensor with glass plate INEO SCOP
Mounting frame

Quick-action clamps (pair)

Mains adapter

Connection cable for external button
In-wall assembly

Service remote control DO-5.1 S

Code No.

05.227.00..0000

02.991.00..0000

01.231.00..0000

03.516.00..0000

05.228.00..0000

03.933.00..0000

03.806.00..0000

Recommended price/€

PRE-WALL INSTALLATION PWI

139



